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	No
	First Name
	Last Name
	Email Address
	Phone
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	Country/Region
	Are you a paper Presenter?

	1 
	Awad
	Babeker EISA
	awadbabekereisa@gmail.com
	+249912240638
	Depuy Manager
	Sudan
	Yes

	2 
	Mohammed
	DawElbeit
	mohdaw125@gmail.com
	+249912560212
	ATAICPS
	Sudan
	No

	3 
	Sonia
	Jurado
	sonia.jurado@taxcompact.net
	-
	Advisor
	Germany
	No

	4 
	WAPINU
	NDULE
	wapinu.ndule@wataf-tax.org
	08034523146
	Manager, Institutional Development and Corporate Affairs
	Nigeria/West Africa
	No

	5 
	Sari
	Kamakhi
	skamakhi@zatca.gov.sa
	-
	International Relations Specialist
	Saudi Arabia - ZATCA
	No

	6 
	Ayubjon
	Solehzoda
	baynalmilali@andoz.tj
	+992372330919
	First deputy chair of the Tax committee under the Government of the Republic of Tajikistan
	Tajikistan
	Yes

	7 
	Umedzhon
	Khayriddinov
	ukhayriddinov@andoz.tj
	+992372330919
	Deputy head of the international cooperation department of the Tax committee under the Government of the Republic of Tajikistan
	Tajikistan
	No

	8 
	Sandy
	Himony
	sandy.himony@gmail.com
	00970595333605
	Auditor
	Palestine
	No

	9 
	Nashi
	Alharthi
	Nharthi@zatca.gov.sa
	0557400086
	Business Continuity & Crisis Management Director
	Saudi Arabia
	Yes

	10 
	Babatunde
	Oladapo
	babatunde.oladapo@wataf-tax.org
	+2348034620981
	Executive Secretary
	Nigeria
	Yes

	11 
	Osman
	A baker
	osman.abaker22@gmail.com
	+249122069175
	ATAIC Secretary General Assistant
	Sudan
	No

	12 
	Mohammed
	Kmimech
	m.kmimech@tax.gov.ma
	-
	REGIONAL DIRECTOR OF TAXES-RABAT
	Morocco
	No

	13 
	Duncan
	Onduru
	d.onduru@commonwealth.int
	-
	Executive Director
	United Kingdom
	No

	14 
	Roughaya
	Mohamed Saleh
	roughaya.medsaleh@yahoo.fr
	22340708
	Directeur Général Adjoint des Impots
	Mauritanie
	No

	15 
	Louay
	El Hajj Chehade
	Louayc@finance.gov.lb
	96171249299
	Director
	Lebanon
	No

	16 
	Fatmeh
	Khalifeh
	timakhalifehakkawi@gmail.com
	03091831
	Tax controller
	Lebanon
	No

	17 
	MARCIO
	VERDI
	mverdi@ciat.org
	50764004613
	Executive Secretary
	Panama
	Yes

	18 
	alix
	perrignon de troyes
	alix.p.de.troyes@iota-tax.org
	+36 706750775
	Executive Secretariat
	Europe
	No

	19 
	catherine
	lemesle
	catherine.credaf@gmail.com
	-
	secrétaire générale
	france
	Yes

	20 
	Mona
	Khalil
	Monakhalilsa@gmail.com
	-
	Senior Audit
	Lebanon
	No

	21 
	Mohammad
	Jahanikia
	m.jahanikia@tax.gov.ir
	+982139902302
	DG of Office for Taxpayers’ Affairs & Tax Services
	Iran
	No

	22 
	Mahdi
	Movahedi Baknazar
	m.movahedi@tax.gov.ir
	+982133960815
	Head of Center for Tax Training, Research and Planning
	Iran
	Yes

	23 
	Alireza
	Moradi
	ar.moradi@tax.gov.ir
	+982188754936
	DG of Office for Information Technology
	Iran
	No

	24 
	Faisal
	Hamid
	faisalhamid58@gmail.com
	+249912251760
	Taxation chamber
	Sudan
	No

	25 
	Adam
	Hamid
	adamalazim7@gmail.com
	+249912221511
	Manager
	Sudan
	No

	26 
	Mohammed Hassan
	Abdalla
	mohammed_abdalla161@yahoo.com
	+٢٤٩٩١٢٦٤١٧٨٦
	Manager
	Sudan
	No

	27 
	Dr. Marhaini
	Mahmood
	marhaini@hasil.gov.my
	-
	Director, Integrity & Risk Management Department
	Malaysia
	No

	28 
	Ranjeet
	Kaur
	ranjeetkaur@HASIL.GOV.MY
	-
	Director's of CEO Office
	Malaysia
	No

	29 
	Mohd Helmie Efendie
	Abdul Halim
	mohdhelmie@hasil.gov.my
	-
	Principal Assistant Director
	Malaysia
	Yes

	30 
	Mohd Hairil
	Hod
	mohdhairil@hasil.gov.my
	-
	Assistant Director
	Malaysia
	No

	31 
	Harris
	Ahmad Rosli
	harris@HASIL.GOV.MY
	-
	Director, International Affairs & EOI Division
	Malaysia
	No

	32 
	David
	Borja
	dborja@ciat.org
	-
	Project Manager
	South America
	No

	33 
	Abdelgadir
	Ahmed
	agadirgadoor@gmail.com
	-
	ATAIC PS
	Sudan
	No

	34 
	henoune
	El hadramy
	henounemedahmed@yahoo.fr
	-
	Directeur
	Mauritanie
	No

	35 
	Fatma
	AL-Mass
	F.Almass@gta.gov.qa
	-
	Tax Treaties & Internatioal Cooperation Specialist
	QATAR
	No

	36 
	Khawla
	AL-Turki
	Head of Exchange of Information & International Cooperation
	-
	
	QATAR
	No

	37 
	Yousuf
	BuHaddoud
	y.albuhadoud@gta.gov.qa
	-
	Deputy Director of Tax Treaties & Internatiional Cooperation
	QATAR
	No

	38 
	Adam
	suleiman
	adamabugimaz@gmail.com
	00249914900405
	manager
	Sudan
	No

	39 
	Masleda
	Daud
	masleda.daud@mofe.gov.bn
	+673 865 7777
	Assistant Director
	Brunei Darussalam
	No

	40 
	Aiman
	Jaman
	aiman.jaman@mofe.gov.bn
	+673 868 0804
	Senior Finance Officer
	Brunei Darussalam
	No

	41 
	Bukhari
	Rajid
	bukhari.rajid@mofe.gov.bn
	+673 877 3199
	Finance Officer
	Brunei Darussalam
	No

	42 
	saeid
	ahmed fouaad
	saida919@hotmail.com
	02001001840115
	tax advisor
	Egypt
	No

	43 
	Mohamed
	Soror
	sorourmohammed92@gmail.com
	02001220010669
	Office manager
	Egypt
	No

	44 
	Hossam
	Fakhry
	hosam503@yahoo.com
	02001211946073
	Information Specialist
	Egypt
	No

	45 
	Asma
	Shafeeu
	asma.s@mira.gov.mv
	+9607916500
	Deputy Commissioner General of Taxation
	Maldives
	No

	46 
	Mariyam Himmath
	Hassan
	himmath.m@mira.gov.mv
	+9607626763
	Deputy Director, International Relations and Cooperation
	Maldives
	No

	47 
	Shifa
	Thaufeeq
	shifa.t@mira.gov.mv
	+9607845458
	Deputy Director, Risk Management
	Maldives
	No

	48 
	Ibrahim 
	Nabi
	ibrahimanabi@gmail.com
	-
	Arabic Interpreter
	Sudan
	No

	49 
	Mohd Khairul Huozaine
	Mohd Zaki
	mohdkhairul@hasil.gov.my
	-
	Principal Assistant Director
	Malaysia
	No

	50 
	Abdou
	Hussain
	abdouzubeir@yahoo.com
	-
	French Interpreter
	Sudan
	No

	51 
	Khif Faiz
	Mohamad
	khiffaiz@hasil.gov.my
	-
	Assistant Director
	Malaysia
	No

	52 
	nisreen
	sinada
	nisreenelg@gmail.com
	-
	jop
	Sudan
	No

	53 
	Aisha
	Mahmoud
	aishamahmoud0114@yahoo.com
	+249992060968
	ATAIC PS Employee
	Sudan
	No

	54 
	Asia
	Wagealla
	asiaomer.osman72@gmail.com
	 +249912389951
	tax inspector
	Sudan
	No

	55 
	Can
	Candas
	ccandas@gelirler.gov.tr
	+903124153455
	Revenue Expert
	Türkiye
	No

	56 
	Bengi
	Cırık
	bcirik@gelirler.gov.tr
	+903124153514
	Head of Section
	Türkiye
	No

	57 
	Mustafa Cemil
	Kara
	mustafa.cemil.kara@gelirler.gov.tr
	+903124153451
	Head of Group
	Türkiye
	Yes

	58 
	SANTIAGO
	DIAZ DE SARRALDE
	santiago.sarralde@gmail.com
	696498722
	TAX STUDIES AND RESEARCH DIRECTOR (CIAT)
	España
	Yes

	59 
	patrick
	de mets
	pdemets@imf.org
	+1 202 550 1138
	Senior Economist
	USA
	No

	60 
	Tahani
	Moukalled
	moukalledt@gmail.com
	0096170741891
	Head of Audit Department in the Finance of Nabatieh Governorate- Lebanon correspondent in ATAIC
	lebanon
	No

	61 
	Bouzida
	Oussama
	o.bouzida@tax.gov.ma
	212 6 65 02 40 81
	Chargé de la Coopération Internationale
	Maroc
	No

	62 
	Mohammed ALI
	SharafAldin
	mustafas621@gmail.com
	-
	ATAIC Secretary General
	Sudan
	No

	63 
	Hassan
	Abdelgadir
	hassanabdelgadir2010@gmail.com
	-
	Director General of the General Administration of Financial and Human Resources
	Sudan
	No

	64 
	Eera
	Madzivanyika
	emadzivanyika@ataftax.org
	0636893894
	Manager: Applied Research and Statistics
	Zimbabwe
	Yes

	65 
	Laila
	Almaghrebi
	Lmakrebi@mof.gov.kw
	0096599606172
	Controller of Taxation Modernization follow - up unit
	Kuwait
	No

	66 
	OSSAMA
	ALQASSAR
	Twifomm3@hotmail.com
	0096599862280
	DIRECTOR OF TAX LIABILITY&PLANNING DEPARTMENT
	KUWAIT
	No
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